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LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS

WEEK #34 - 4/17/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 225 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JEFF SPENCER PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: SHANDY CARTER PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 109951 RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. #11-#11 MARVEL MISFITS 15 54 14 90920 891 1050 2944 1266 3585 2 97 39
2. # 3-#3 LIGHTNING STRIKES 16 41.5 26.5 93865 920 1155 2982 1342 3543 1 80.5 55.5
3. # 9-#9 CLIFFHANGERS 9 41 27 85441 837 1026 2878 1285 3655 4 81 55
4. #10-#10 LUCKY STRIKES 14 40 28 69183 678 825 2295 1245 3555 15 60 73
5. #15-#15 RENEGADES 13 39 29 79825 782 997 2656 1305 3580 10 78.5 57.5
6. #12-#12 GET A GRIP 22 38 30 90862 890 1047 2946 1264 3567 3 84 52
7. # 7-#7 STRIKEAHOLICS 19 37 31 83098 814 960 2643 1263 3552 6 75 60
8. # 5-#5 BOWL MOVEMENTS 17 35 30 84038 823 987 2712 1250 3597 5 75.5 57.5
9. #14-#14 G.O.Y.A.A.B 12 34 34 81926 803 950 2662 1236 3520 7 68 68
10. # 4-#4 L.O.F.T 21 33 35 77932 787 941 2611 1250 3532 11 75 61
11. # 2-#2 I DON'T CARE 18 32.5 35.5 81222 796 973 2739 1268 3639 8 81.5 54.5
12. # 6-#6 SOLID EIGHTS 24 32 35 80758 815 950 2692 1252 3519 9 67 68
13. # 8-#8 NO EXCUSES 11 28 40 71383 743 867 2405 1208 3415 13 57 79
14. #16-#16 AMIGOS 10 26 42 71543 769 974 2663 1217 3458 12 47 89
15. #13-#13 POSTAGE DUE 20 21 47 70467 838 990 2769 1203 3516 14 43 91
16. # 1-#1 23 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 136
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 813 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 222.5 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
300 HOWARD KING 782 MIKE LIDA 220.3 JEFF SPENCER
300 JOE CARTER JR. 781 HOWARD KING 217.3 JOE CARTER JR.
300 PHILIP WHITELEY 778 PHILIP WHITELEY 206.7 MIKE LIDA
300 JESSE SHIFFLETT 777 JOE CARTER JR. 206.3 WAYNE NEEDY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
337 BRENT SHOWE 880 HOWARD KING
333 HOWARD KING 859 PHILIP WHITELEY
331 PHILIP WHITELEY 855 JOE CARTER JR.
331 JESSE SHIFFLETT 845 MIKE LIDA
326 JOE CARTER JR. 843 RYAN STOTTLEMYER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
259 JULIE SCHROYER 675 JULIE SCHROYER 183.4 ANDREA SPENCER
255 KIM NEEDY 666 KIM NEEDY 179.8 JULIE SCHROYER
254 ANDREA SPENCER 646 LINDA GITT 179.0 KIM NEEDY
245 LINDA GITT 624 ANDREA SPENCER 175.7 CHERIE BUTTS
237 CHERIE BUTTS 620 HARLEY WENNER 173.8 HARLEY WENNER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
308 JULIE SCHROYER 832 LISA SHROYER
308 KITTY CHAMOS 823 LINDA GITT
304 LINDA GITT 804 JULIE SCHROYER
300 KIM NEEDY 801 KIM NEEDY
297 ANDREA SPENCER 768 CHERIE BUTTS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1155 #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES 2982 #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES
1050 #11 MARVEL MISFITS 2946 #12 GET A GRIP
1047 #12 GET A GRIP 2944 #11 MARVEL MISFITS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1342 #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES 3655 #9 CLIFFHANGERS
1305 #15 RENEGADES 3639 #2 I DON'T CARE
1285 #9 CLIFFHANGERS 3597 #5 BOWL MOVEMENTS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 MIKE LIDA MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
700 BEN BAKER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 684 MIKE LIDA
297 MIKE LIDA MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 287 LARRY DICK
781 BEN BAKER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 738 MIKE LIDA
230 ANDREA SPENCER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 211 CHERIE BUTTS
594 ANDREA SPENCER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 588 CHERIE BUTTS
268 SHANDY CARTER WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 267 ANDREA SPENCER
724 CAROL LONG WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 723 CHERIE BUTTS
996 #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 955 #11 MARVEL MISFITS

2844 #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2769 #13 POSTAGE DUE

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** MIKE STUTTS ** MIKE BARTON **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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WEEK #35 - 4/24/25

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 TM #9-#9 CLIFFHANGERS
CLIFF HOYT 44 233 620 281 761 18038 102 176
MICHAEL HOYT 37 274 650 316 782 18706 102 183

C-PENNY HILDEN 89 172 437 262 751 11803 93 126
DANNY HILDEN 45 256 619 301 772 16240 93 174
EDWARD STANLEY 37 255 719 294 836 15377 84 183

HDCP=+252 AVG=842
TM #2-#2 I DON'T CARE TM #10-#10 LUCKY STRIKES
WOODY HULL 36 249 686 288 803 16115 87 185 C-KATHY VOSBURGH 81 180 467 269 710 12490 93 134

C-CAROL LONG 97 167 442 266 754 12004 102 117 KITTY CHAMOS 97 208 447 308 741 11668 99 117
ERICA TALLEY 52 227 592 281 748 14075 84 167 PAUL VOSBURGH 118 152 380 276 729 8391 90 93
RICHARD DOBSON 42 256 652 300 830 16564 93 178 JULIE GILBERT 80 192 494 277 740 11846 87 136
HOWARD LONG 59 233 607 295 793 15792 99 159 PHILIP WHITELEY 24 300 778 331 859 18424 93 198

HDCP=+286 AVG=806 HDCP=+400 AVG=678
TM #3-#3 LIGHTNING STRIKES TM #11-#11 MARVEL MISFITS
ANDREA SPENCER 37 254 624 297 753 18164 99 183 C-STEPH LIDA 86 192 473 280 740 10862 84 129

C-KIM NEEDY 41 255 666 300 801 18266 102 179 SHANDY CARTER 58 223 542 286 723 14921 93 160
WAYNE NEEDY 17 279 721 298 778 21048 102 206 JESSE SHIFFLETT 30 300 712 331 805 18356 96 191
JEFF SPENCER 4 288 755 292 775 21593 98 220 MIKE LIDA 17 279 782 300 845 16126 78 206

JOE CARTER JR. 7 300 777 326 855 19561 90 217
HDCP=+198 AVG=903

TM #4-#4 L.O.F.T TM #12-#12 GET A GRIP
C-TAMMY STRELETZ 80 178 477 258 717 13101 96 136 CHERIE BUTTS 45 237 606 282 768 17931 102 175

PAM PHILLIPS 81 208 507 290 753 12633 93 135 C-JULIE SCHROYER 41 259 675 308 804 17810 99 179
JOHN STRELETZ 51 254 617 308 779 16186 96 168 BRENT SHOWE 67 265 566 337 797 14041 93 150
JIMMY PHILLIPS 54 229 585 284 750 16314 99 164 DUANE SCHROYER 36 268 645 304 753 17686 96 184

HOWARD KING 18 300 781 333 880 17266 84 205
HDCP=+207 AVG=893

TM #5-#5 BOWL MOVEMENTS TM #13-#13 POSTAGE DUE
JORDAN CRILLY 63 255 576 322 771 14450 93 155 C-HARLEY WENNER 46 231 620 279 764 14601 84 173
MIKE BARTON 49 235 616 282 757 15846 93 170 TONY DAVENPORT 13 277 711 292 762 13889 66 210

C-MILES TRUMPOWER 51 245 635 297 785 15646 93 168 BEN BAKER 25 263 700 279 781 8303 42 197
KYM SHIFLER 73 192 499 271 727 12475 87 143
NICK SHIFLER 19 279 707 299 777 14665 72 203

HDCP=+255 AVG=839
TM #6-#6 SOLID EIGHTS TM #14-#14 G.O.Y.A.A.B
FRED O NEAL 98 157 417 254 714 9806 84 116 LENA DICK 97 161 424 260 721 8703 74 117
BETTY NEWLIN 113 142 365 258 707 8043 81 99 BOB BRESETTE 90 181 453 271 723 12420 99 125

C-ORLAND DEAN 36 276 661 314 775 16017 87 184 LARRY DICK 40 246 623 288 755 18394 102 180
ROB STOTTLEMYER 22 269 760 291 826 19464 97 200 C-CHRIS D'ATRI 34 252 690 291 825 17964 96 187
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 2 300 813 310 843 21366 96 222 MIKE AYCOTH 25 269 707 290 770 17768 90 197

HDCP=+271 AVG=821 HDCP=+286 AVG=806
TM #7-#7 STRIKEAHOLICS TM #15-#15 RENEGADES
SHANE WISOTZKEY 22 297 713 320 788 20427 102 200 TAMEA NEWCOMER 108 156 394 278 739 9765 93 105
LISA SHROYER 70 211 589 292 832 14613 99 147 JOSEPH PEREZ 97 166 424 263 721 11608 99 117
LARRY CONNER 76 201 483 281 717 6756 48 140 RICKY MYERS 52 256 616 309 775 16575 99 167

C-LINDA GITT 57 245 646 304 823 16513 102 161 ADAM NEWCOMER 28 268 700 308 820 18534 96 193
LAMAR SHROYER 52 223 612 277 771 16550 99 167 C-CHRIS HAHN 19 278 730 298 811 20160 99 203

HDCP=+277 AVG=815 HDCP=+304 AVG=785
TM #8-#8 NO EXCUSES TM #16-#16 AMIGOS

C-BELINDA KING 80 182 487 264 727 13124 96 136 C-JACKIE BARR 71 214 519 294 759 13210 90 146
DEBBIE STUTTS 72 222 549 294 765 11801 81 145 DWAYNE MCCLEARY 82 186 453 271 699 3211 24 133
MIKE STUTTS 46 243 605 289 793 12519 72 173 DAVE BARR 79 197 488 278 752 12263 89 137

KEVIN SNOOTS 9 266 726 283 762 10326 48 215
JOSH MELLOTT 0 236 695 236 695 695 3 231

HDCP=+241 AVG=862
*SUBSTITUTES*
LORI CAVANAUGH 92 143 393 234 669 2940 24 122 FRANK VARADY 45 233 565 280 706 5244 30 174
RICHARD HERREN 83 247 470 325 749 3575 27 132 HEIDI WENNER 72 179 498 257 726 3749 26 144
PORK KNABLE 24 290 681 335 795 11716 59 198 EDDIE MALPHURS 67 227 514 297 730 4052 27 150
STEVE MADDEN 66 215 553 284 760 4542 30 151 MIKE GITT 77 224 520 298 742 3624 26 139
ANDY REYNOLDS 82 202 506 282 746 7206 54 133

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/17/25 21:28
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS

WEEK #34 - 4/17/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1
TM #2 - #2 I DON'T CARE

WOODY HULL 192 208 202 602 16115 87 185 249 686 288 803 36
CAROL LONG 139 138 153 430 12004 102 117 167 442 266 754 97
ERICA TALLEY (157) (157) (157) 471 14075 84 167 227 592 281 748 52
RICHARD DOBSON 178 155 198 531 16564 93 178 256 652 300 830 42
HOWARD LONG 155 157 151 463 15792 99 159 233 607 295 793 59

TM #3 - #3 LIGHTNING STRIKES
ANDREA SPENCER 168 196 230 594 18164 99 183 254 624 297 753 37
KIM NEEDY 181 163 200 544 18266 102 179 255 666 300 801 41
WAYNE NEEDY 189 225 232 646 21048 102 206 279 721 298 778 17
JEFF SPENCER 229 227 199 655 21593 98 220 288 755 292 775 4

TM #4 - #4 L.O.F.T
TAMMY STRELETZ (126) (126) (126) 378 13101 96 136 178 477 258 717 80
PAM PHILLIPS (125) (125) (125) 375 12633 93 135 208 507 290 753 81
JOHN STRELETZ (158) (158) (158) 474 16186 96 168 254 617 308 779 51
JIMMY PHILLIPS (154) (154) (154) 462 16314 99 164 229 585 284 750 54

TM #5 - #5 BOWL MOVEMENTS
JORDAN CRILLY 199 148 164 511 14450 93 155 255 576 322 771 63
MIKE BARTON (160) (160) (160) 480 15846 93 170 235 616 282 757 49
MILES TRUMPOWER 141 138 128 407 15646 93 168 245 635 297 785 51
KYM SHIFLER 120 116 157 393 12475 87 143 192 499 271 727 73
NICK SHIFLER 216 200 221 637 14665 72 203 279 707 299 777 19

TM #6 - #6 SOLID EIGHTS
FRED O NEAL 114 85 98 297 9806 84 116 157 417 254 714 98
BETTY NEWLIN 106 105 121 332 8043 81 99 142 365 258 707 113
ORLAND DEAN 159 193 235 587 16017 87 184 276 661 314 775 36
ROB STOTTLEMYER (191) 193 148 532 19464 97 200 269 760 291 826 22
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 156 268 212 636 21366 96 222 300 813 310 843 2

TM #7 - #7 STRIKEAHOLICS
SHANE WISOTZKEY 201 167 185 553 20427 102 200 297 713 320 788 22
LISA SHROYER 180 154 146 480 14613 99 147 211 589 292 832 70
LARRY CONNER 160 144 148 452 6756 48 140 201 483 281 717 76
LINDA GITT 138 167 187 492 16513 102 161 245 646 304 823 57
LAMAR SHROYER 172 186 177 535 16550 99 167 223 612 277 771 52

TM #8 - #8 NO EXCUSES
BELINDA KING 144 161 104 409 13124 96 136 182 487 264 727 80
DEBBIE STUTTS (135) (135) (135) 405 11801 81 145 222 549 294 765 72
MIKE STUTTS 161 146 160 467 12519 72 173 243 605 289 793 46

TM #9 - #9 CLIFFHANGERS
CLIFF HOYT 164 203 193 560 18038 102 176 233 620 281 761 44
MICHAEL HOYT 141 204 186 531 18706 102 183 274 650 316 782 37
PENNY HILDEN 117 100 104 321 11803 93 126 172 437 262 751 89
DANNY HILDEN 161 157 208 526 16240 93 174 256 619 301 772 45
EDWARD STANLEY 186 199 146 531 15377 84 183 255 719 294 836 37

TM #10 - #10 LUCKY STRIKES
KATHY VOSBURGH 114 132 119 365 12490 93 134 180 467 269 710 81
KITTY CHAMOS 167 121 90 378 11668 99 117 208 447 308 741 97
PAUL VOSBURGH 65 71 126 262 8391 90 93 152 380 276 729 118
JULIE GILBERT 144 143 120 407 11846 87 136 192 494 277 740 80
PHILIP WHITELEY 195 226 179 600 18424 93 198 300 778 331 859 24

TM #11 - #11 MARVEL MISFITS
STEPH LIDA 124 127 135 386 10862 84 129 192 473 280 740 86
SHANDY CARTER 209 164 162 535 14921 93 160 223 542 286 723 58
JESSE SHIFFLETT 176 161 172 509 18356 96 191 300 712 331 805 30
MIKE LIDA 206 199 279 684 16126 78 206 279 782 300 845 17
JOE CARTER JR. (207) (207) (207) 621 19561 90 217 300 777 326 855 7

TM #12 - #12 GET A GRIP
CHERIE BUTTS 211 196 181 588 17931 102 175 237 606 282 768 45
JULIE SCHROYER 182 159 173 514 17810 99 179 259 675 308 804 41
BRENT SHOWE 157 166 194 517 14041 93 150 265 566 337 797 67
DUANE SCHROYER 210 191 159 560 17686 96 184 268 645 304 753 36
HOWARD KING 190 217 173 580 17266 84 205 300 781 333 880 18

TM #13 - #13 POSTAGE DUE
HARLEY WENNER 178 199 201 578 14601 84 173 231 620 279 764 46
TONY DAVENPORT 234 223 224 681 13889 66 210 277 711 292 762 13
BEN BAKER 229 235 236 700 8303 42 197 263 700 279 781 25

TM #14 - #14 G.O.Y.A.A.B
LENA DICK (107) (107) (107) 321 8703 74 117 161 424 260 721 97
BOB BRESETTE 142 105 123 370 12420 99 125 181 453 271 723 90
LARRY DICK 162 246 198 606 18394 102 180 246 623 288 755 40
CHRIS D'ATRI 108 211 223 542 17964 96 187 252 690 291 825 34
MIKE AYCOTH 183 193 181 557 17768 90 197 269 707 290 770 25
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #15 - #15 RENEGADES
TAMEA NEWCOMER 94 117 120 331 9765 93 105 156 394 278 739 108
JOSEPH PEREZ 100 166 105 371 11608 99 117 166 424 263 721 97
RICKY MYERS 192 156 112 460 16575 99 167 256 616 309 775 52
ADAM NEWCOMER 218 213 175 606 18534 96 193 268 700 308 820 28
CHRIS HAHN 175 189 220 584 20160 99 203 278 730 298 811 19

TM #16 - #16 AMIGOS
JACKIE BARR 122 158 146 426 13210 90 146 214 519 294 759 71
DWAYNE MCCLEARY (123) (123) (123) 369 3211 24 133 186 453 271 699 82
DAVE BARR 121 155 (127) 403 12263 89 137 197 488 278 752 79
KEVIN SNOOTS 228 203 199 630 10326 48 215 266 726 283 762 9
JOSH MELLOTT (221) (221) (221) 663 695 3 231 236 695 236 695 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
LORI CAVANAUGH ... ... ... ... 2940 24 122 143 393 234 669 92
FRANK VARADY ... ... ... ... 5244 30 174 233 565 280 706 45
RICHARD HERREN ... ... ... ... 3575 27 132 247 470 325 749 83
HEIDI WENNER ... ... ... ... 3749 26 144 179 498 257 726 72
PORK KNABLE ... ... ... ... 11716 59 198 290 681 335 795 24
EDDIE MALPHURS ... ... ... ... 4052 27 150 227 514 297 730 67
STEVE MADDEN ... ... ... ... 4542 30 151 215 553 284 760 66
MIKE GITT ... ... ... ... 3624 26 139 224 520 298 742 77
ANDY REYNOLDS ... ... ... ... 7206 54 133 202 506 282 746 82


